
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
NF 
DQ 

St.Nr.  
10 
12 
30 
96 
15 
37 
47 

6 
8 

61 
38 
58 
55 
11 
45 

Klasse  
MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

MB Nach 

Name  
Valentino Herrlich 
Martin Vincze 
Lukas Pelikan 
Jakob Rosenthaler 
Julius Coenen 
Phil Urlaß 
Parez Sabri 
Lucas Eisenfeld 
Jona Eisenkolb 
Albert Prasse 
Marco Schweizer 
Giuliano Tosches 
Anakin Zelenak 
Filip Novotny 
Petr Trsek 

Bewerber/Team  
F. Koch Rennsport 

Racing Taem Rosenthaler 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sari 
ADAC Ostwestfalen-Lippe  e.V. 
ADAC Racing Team AMC Sari 
F. Koch Rennsport 
ADAC Racing Team AMC Sari 
ADAC Württemberg e.V. 

AMC Ettlingen e.V. im ADAC 
Brno Circuit JRT 
Motobikes racing 

Nat  
GER 
HUN 
CZE 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 

Wohnort  
Hofnieber OT Langen 
Taksony 
Rosice 
Linz 
Brackenheim 
Hohndorf 
Lübbecke 
Chemnitz 
Kassel 
Neukirchen 
Hürben 
Remscheid 
Bad Herrenalb 
Brno 
Chrudim 

Marke  Runden  
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
15 
19 

Gesamtzeit  
13:58.168 
14:00.241 
14:07.284 
14:13.555 
14:13.660 
14:14.352 
14:17.088 
14:22.498 
14:22.930 
14:23.446 
13:59.251 
14:00.110 
14:00.977 
10:31.110 
14:00.804 

Beste Zeit.  
41.083 
41.044 
41.622 
41.810 
41.665 
41.842 
41.883 
42.152 
42.116 
42.190 
43.352 
43.032 
43.192 
41.135 
43.230 

Abstand  

2.073 
7.043 
6.271 
0.105 
0.692 
2.736 
5.410 
0.432 
0.516 

1 Runde 
0.859 
0.173 

4 Runden 
0.694 

Punkte  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
0 
0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

 

Reg.-Nr.: MB01/2019

8.Würzburger ADAC Pocket- & Mini-Bike 
3, Nachwuchs MB 

2. Rennen 

Rennen (20 Runden) started at 17:18:50 

Schlüsselfeld 0,825 km 

27.07.2019 17:10 


